4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Devi Sharma's Bowling Record - Team 14: Up Split Creek
Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins_Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk101 107 125 121 85 331 652 331 3 110.33 - 0.00 = 110.33 125 331
2 09/11/24 bk101 107 101 148 86 335 656 666 6 111.00 - 110.33 = 0.67 148 335
3 09/18/24 bk101 107 138 110 112 360 681 1026 9 114.00 - 111.00 = 3.00 148 360
4 09/25/24 114 95 126 98 100 324 609 1350 12 112,50 - 11400 = -1.50 148 360 221 609
5 10/02/24 112 97 103 123 91 317 608 1667 15 111.13 - 11250 = -1.37 148 360 221 609
6 10/09/24 111 98 97 94 104 295 589 1962 18 109.00 - 11113 = -2.13 148 360 221 609
7 10/16/24 109 99 93 92 92 277 574 2239 21 106.62 - 109.00 = -2.38 148 360 221 609
8 10/23/24 106 102 103 121 96 320 626 2559 24 106.63 - 106.62 = 0.01 148 360 223 626
9 10/30/24 106 102 a96 a9%9%6 a9 288 594 2559 24 106.63 - 106.63 = 0.00 148 360 223 626
10 11/06/24 106 102 101 82 102 285 591 2844 27 105.33 - 106.63 = -1.29 148 360 223 626
11 11/13/24 105 103 a95 a95 a95 285 594 2844 27 105.33 - 105.33 = 0.00 148 360 223 626
12 11/20/24 105 103 102 121 96 319 628 3163 30 10543 - 10533 = 0.10 148 360 224 628
13 11/27/24 105 103 87 134 95 316 625 3479 33 105.42 - 10543 = -0.01 148 360 237 628
14 12/04/24 105 103 140 93 126 359 668 3838 36 106.61 - 10542 = 1.19 148 360 243 668
15 12/11/24 106 102 112 89 121 322 628 4160 39 106.67 - 106.61 = 0.06 148 360 243 668
16 12/18/24 106 102 a9%6 a9%6 a9%6 288 594 4160 39 106.67 - 106.67 = 0.00 148 360 243 668
17 01/08/25 106 102 a9% a9%6 a9%6 288 594 4160 39 106.67 - 106.67 = 0.00 148 360 243 668
18 01/15/25 106 102 98 126 74 298 604 4458 42 106.14 - 106.67 = -0.52 148 360 243 668
19 01/22/25 106 102 89 109 118 316 622 4774 45 106.09 - 106.14 = -0.05 148 360 243 668
20 01/29/25 106 102 113 80 109 302 608 5076 48 105.75 - 106.09 = -0.34 148 360 243 668
21 02/05/25 105 103 a95 a95 a95 285 594 5076 48 105.75 - 10575 = 0.00 148 360 243 668
22 02/12/25 105 103 79 89 94 262 571 5338 51 104.67 - 105.75 = -1.08 148 360 243 668
23 02/19/25 104 104 a94 a94 a94 282 594 5338 51 104.67 - 104.67 = 0.00 148 360 243 668
24 02/26/25 104 104 100 80 143 323 635 5661 54 104.83 - 104.67 = 0.17 148 360 247 668
25 03/05/25 104 104 a94 a94 a94 282 594 5661 54 104.83 - 104.83 = 0.00 148 360 247 668
26 03/12/25 104 104 81 78 120 279 591 5940 57 10421 - 10483 = -0.62 148 360 247 668
27 03/19/25 104 104 105 103 106 314 626 6254 60 104.23 - 10421 = 0.02 148 360 247 668
28 03/26/25 104 104 110 107 115 332 644 6586 63 104.54 - 10423 = 0.31 148 360 247 668
29 04/02/25 104 104 a94 a94 a94 282 594 6586 63 104.54 - 104.54 = 0.00 148 360 247 668
30 04/09/25 104 104 110 95 97 302 614 6888 66 104.36 - 104.54 = -0.18 148 360 247 668
31 04/16/25 104 104 107 104 102 313 625 7201 69 104.36 - 10436 = 0.00 148 360 247 668
Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
105.22 104.22 103.65
High game of 148 on week 2 High series of 360 on week 3 High average of 114.00 after bowling week 3
Low game of 74 on week 18 Low series of 262 on week 22 Low average of 104.21 after bowling week 26
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4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Susan Gabler's Bowling Record - Team 14: Up Split Creek

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk116 93 111 143 132 386 665 386 3 128.67 - 0.00 = 128.67 143 386
2 09/11/24 bk116 93 95 157 124 376 655 762 6 127.00 - 128.67 = -1.67 157 386
3 09/18/24 bk116 93 111 115 128 354 633 1116 9 124.00 - 127.00 = -3.00 157 386
4 09/25/24 124 86 128 117 124 369 627 1485 12 123.75 - 12400 = -0.25 157 386 214 627
5 10/02/24 123 87 119 102 115 336 597 1821 15 121.40 - 123.75 = -2.35 157 386 214 627
6 10/09/24 121 89 al111 al11 al11 333 600 1821 15 12140 - 12140 = 0.00 157 386 214 627
7 10/16/24 121 89 123 105 111 339 606 2160 18 120.00 - 121.40 = -1.40 157 386 214 627
8 10/23/24 120 90 115 154 108 377 647 2537 21 120.81 - 120.00 = 0.81 157 386 244 647

154 --- 150 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

9 10/30/24 120 90 88 112 127 327 597 2864 24 119.33 - 120.81 = -1.48 157 386 244 647
10  11/06/24 119 90 117 112 117 346 616 3210 27 11889 - 119.33 = -0.44 157 386 244 647
11 11/13/24 118 91 112 163 121 396 669 3606 30 120.20 - 11889 = 1.31 163 396 254 669
12 11/20/24 120 90 134 111 130 375 645 3981 33 120.64 - 12020 = 044 163 396 254 669
13 11/27/24 120 90 a110 a110 a110 330 600 3981 33 120.64 - 120.64 = 0.00 163 396 254 669
14 12/04/24 120 90 al110 al110 al110 330 600 3981 33 120.64 - 120.64 = 0.00 163 396 254 669
15 12/11/24 120 90 125 109 89 323 593 4304 36 119.56 - 120.64 -1.08 163 396 254 669
16 12/18/24 119 90 110 148 169 427 697 4731 39 121.31 - 119.56 = 1.75 169 427 259 697
17 01/08/25 121 89 124 114 142 380 647 5111 42 121.69 - 121.31 = 0.38 169 427 259 697
18 01/15/25 121 89 al111 al11 al11l 333 600 5111 42 121.69 - 121.69 = 0.00 169 427 259 697
19 01/22/25 121 89 88 136 134 358 625 5469 45 121.53 - 121.69 = -0.16 169 427 259 697
20 01/29/25 121 89 105 103 104 312 579 5781 48 120.44 - 121.53 = -1.10 169 427 259 697
21 02/05/25 120 90 a110 a110 a110 330 600 5781 48 120.44 - 12044 = 0.00 169 427 259 697
22 02/12/25 120 90 a110 a110 a110 330 600 5781 48 120.44 - 12044 = 0.00 169 427 259 697
23 02/19/25 120 90 91 129 137 357 627 6138 51 120.35 - 12044 = -0.08 169 427 259 697
24 02/26/25 120 90 112 123 118 353 623 6491 54 120.20 - 12035 = -0.15 169 427 259 697
25 03/05/25 120 90 107 9% 114 317 587 6808 57 119.44 - 12020 = -0.77 169 427 259 697
26 03/12/25 119 90 94 101 107 302 572 7110 60 11850 - 119.44 = -0.94 169 427 259 697
27 03/19/25 118 91 73 92 100 265 538 7375 63 117.06 - 11850 = -1.44 169 427 259 697
28 03/26/25 117 92 99 94 125 318 594 7693 66 116.56 - 117.06 = -0.50 169 427 259 697
29 04/02/25 116 93 91 118 137 346 625 8039 69 116.51 - 116.56 = -0.05 169 427 259 697
30 04/09/25 116 93 113 106 114 333 612 8372 72 116.28 - 116.51 = -0.23 169 427 259 697
31 04/16/25 116 93 110 89 150 349 628 8721 75 116.28 - 116.28 = 0.00 169 427 259 697

High game of 169 on week 16

Low game of 73 on week 27

Avg of Game 1

Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3

107.80

117.96

High series of 427 on week 16
Low series of 265 on week 27

123.08

High average of 128.67 after bowling week 1
Low average of 116.28 after bowling week 30
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4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Amy K. West's Bowling Record - Team 14: Up Split Creek
Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk149 63 al139 al39 al39 417 606 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/11/24 bk149 63 155 123 154 432 621 432 3 144.00 - 0.00 = 14400 155 432
3 09/18/24 bk149 63 127 111 141 379 568 811 6 135.17 - 14400 = -8.83 155 432
4 09/25/24 bk149 63 al39 al139 al139 417 606 811 6 135.17 - 13517 = 0.00 155 432
5 10/02/24 bk149 63 131 116 115 362 551 1173 9 130.33 - 13517 = -483 155 432
6 10/09/24 130 81 117 110 142 369 612 1542 12 128.50 - 130.33 = -1.83 155 432 223 612
7 10/16/24 128 82 135 153 114 402 648 1944 15 129.60 - 128,50 = 1.10 155 432 235 648
8 10/23/24 129 81 135 151 133 419 662 2363 18 131.28 - 129.60 = 1.68 155 432 235 662
9 10/30/24 131 80 195 146 169 510 750 2873 21 136.81 - 131.28 = 5.53 195 510 275 750
510 --- 500 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
195 --- 175 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
10 11/06/24 136 75 al26 al126 al26 378 603 2873 21 136.81 - 136.81 = 0.00 195 510 275 750
11 11/13/24 136 75 105 152 158 415 640 3288 24 137.00 - 136.81 = 0.19 195 510 275 750
12 11/20/24 137 74 144 143 158 445 667 3733 27 138.26 - 137.00 = 1.26 195 510 275 750
13 11/27/24 138 73 203 156 145 504 723 4237 30 141.23 - 13826 = 297 203 510 276 750
203 --- 200 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
14 12/04/24 141 71 al131 a131 al131 393 606 4237 30 141.23 - 14123 = 0.00 203 510 276 750
15 12/11/24 141 71 al31 a131 al131 393 606 4237 30 141.23 - 141.23 = 0.00 203 510 276 750
16 12/18/24 141 71 129 121 115 365 578 4602 33 139.45 - 14123 = -1.78 203 510 276 750
17 01/08/25 139 72 al29 al129 al129 387 603 4602 33 139.45 - 139.45 = 0.00 203 510 276 750
18 01/15/25 139 72 136 119 158 413 629 5015 36 139.31 - 13945 = -0.15 203 510 276 750
19 01/22/25 139 72 136 159 151 446 662 5461 39 140.03 - 139.31 = 072 203 510 276 750
20 01/29/25 140 72 135 143 155 433 649 5894 42 140.33 - 140.03 = 0.31 203 510 276 750
21 02/05/25 140 72 195 143 144 482 698 6376 45 141.69 - 14033 = 1.36 203 510 276 750
22 02/12/25 141 71 178 215 108 501 714 6877 48 143.27 - 14169 = 1.58 215 510 286 750
23 02/19/25 143 69 110 121 134 365 572 7242 51 142.00 - 14327 = -1.27 215 510 286 750
24 02/26/25 142 70 156 138 142 436 646 7678 54 14219 - 14200 = 0.19 215 510 286 750
25 03/05/25 142 70 193 187 156 536 746 8214 57 14411 - 14219 = 1.92 215 536 286 750
26 03/12/25 144 68 147 160 174 481 685 8695 60 14492 - 14411 = 0.81 215 536 286 750
27 03/19/25 144 68 139 147 171 457 661 9152 63 145.27 - 14492 = 035 215 536 286 750
28 03/26/25 145 67 149 195 160 504 705 9656 66 146.30 - 14527 = 1.03 215 536 286 750
29 04/02/25 146 66 173 129 161 463 661 10119 69 146.65 - 146.30 = 035 215 536 286 750
30 04/09/25 146 66 172 136 166 474 672 10593 72 14713 - 146.65 = 047 215 536 286 750
31 04/16/25 147 65 152 122 120 394 589 10987 75 146.49 - 14713 = -063 215 536 286 750
Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
149.88 143.84 145.76

High game of 215 on week 22
Low game of 105 on week 11

High series of 536 on week 25
Low series of 362 on week 5

High average of 147.13 after bowling week 30
Low average of 128.50 after bowling week 6
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— @ Average of your scores bowled that week
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4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Ginny L. Ruhl's Bowling Record - Team 14: Up Split Creek

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk144 68 154 137 129 420 624 420 3 140.00 - 0.00 = 140.00 154 420
2 09/11/24 bk144 68 151 136 127 414 618 834 6 139.00 - 140.00 = -1.00 154 420
3 09/18/24 bk144 68 149 177 182 508 712 1342 9 149.11 - 139.00 = 10.11 182 508
4 09/25/24 149 63 169 144 144 457 646 1799 12 149.92 - 14911 = 0.81 182 508 232 646
5 10/02/24 149 63 192 192 113 497 686 2296 15 153.07 - 14992 = 3.15 192 508 255 686
6 10/09/24 153 60 172 124 131 427 607 2723 18 151.28 - 153.07 = -1.79 192 508 255 686
7 10/16/24 151 62 139 161 115 415 601 3138 21 149.43 - 15128 = -1.85 192 508 255 686
8 10/23/24 149 63 153 130 144 427 616 3565 24 148.54 - 14943 = -0.89 192 508 255 686
9 10/30/24 148 64 147 151 118 416 608 3981 27 147.44 - 14854 = -110 192 508 255 686
10 11/06/24 147 65 152 123 143 418 613 4399 30 146.63 - 147.44 = -0.81 192 508 255 686
11 11/13/24 146 66 116 133 157 406 604 4805 33 14561 - 146.63 = -1.03 192 508 255 686
12 11/20/24 145 67 160 157 126 443 644 5248 36 14578 - 145.61 = 0.17 192 508 255 686
13 11/27/24 145 67 156 144 103 403 604 5651 39 14490 - 14578 = -0.88 192 508 255 686
14 12/04/24 144 68 al34 al34 al134 402 606 5651 39 14490 - 14490 = 0.00 192 508 255 686
15 12/11/24 144 68 126 133 136 395 599 6046 42 143.95 - 14490 = -095 192 508 255 686
16 12/18/24 143 69 122 116 146 384 591 6430 45 142.89 - 14395 = -1.06 192 508 255 686
17 01/08/25 142 70 al32 al32 al32 396 606 6430 45 142.89 - 142.89 = 0.00 192 508 255 686
18 01/15/25 142 70 132 133 145 410 620 6840 48 142.50 - 14289 = -0.39 192 508 255 686
19 01/22/25 142 70 102 135 155 392 602 7232 51 141.80 - 14250 = -0.70 192 508 255 686
20 01/29/25 141 71 103 98 135 336 549 7568 54 140.15 - 141.80 = -1.66 192 508 255 686
21 02/05/25 140 72 131 126 148 405 621 7973 57 139.88 - 140.15 = -0.27 192 508 255 686
22 02/12/25 139 72 181 179 147 507 723 8480 60 14133 - 139.88 = 146 192 508 255 723

507 --- 500 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
181 --- 175 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

23 02/19/25 141 71 141 157 106 404 617 8884 63 141.02 - 14133 = -032 192 508 255 723
24 02/26/25 141 71 132 119 135 386 599 9270 66 140.45 - 141.02 = -0.56 192 508 255 723
25 03/05/25 140 72 151 133 120 404 620 9674 69 140.20 - 14045 = -025 192 508 255 723
26 03/12/25 140 72 125 113 120 358 574 10032 72 139.33 - 14020 = -0.87 192 508 255 723
27 03/19/25 139 72 168 110 132 410 626 10442 75 139.23 - 139.33 = -0.11 192 508 255 723
28 03/26/25 139 72 171 159 178 508 724 10950 78 140.38 - 139.23 = 1.16 192 508 255 724
29 04/02/25 140 72 178 167 145 490 706 11440 81 14123 - 14038 = 0.85 192 508 255 724
30 04/09/25 141 71 136 134 94 364 577 11804 84 140.52 - 141.23 -0.71 192 508 255 724
31 04/16/25 140 72 149 160 177 486 702 12290 87 141.26 - 140.52 = 0.74 192 508 255 724

High game of 192 on week 5

Low game of 94 on week 30

Avg of Game 1

Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3

146.83

140.72

High series of 508 on week 3
Low series of 336 on week 20

136.24

High average of 153.07 after bowling week 5
Low average of 139.00 after bowling week 2
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

— @ Average of your scores bowled that week
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4/18/2025 Wednesday Fun Fours 2024-25 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes Lanes 19 - 34
Note: This report includes information through April 16 which is Week 31 of 31
Lauren E. Ruhl's Bowling Record - Team 14: Up Split Creek

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
_No._ Date Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> 4/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 09/04/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/11/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/18/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/25/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/02/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0] - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/09/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/16/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0] - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/23/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/30/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/06/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/13/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/20/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/27/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/04/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15  12/11/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0] - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 12/18/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/08/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18  01/15/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/22/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 01/29/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/05/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/12/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23  02/19/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 02/26/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 03/05/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
26  03/12/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
27  03/19/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
28 03/26/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
29  04/02/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
30 04/09/25 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
31 04/16/25 bk172 43 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
1

High game of 0 on week 0
Low game of 0 on week 0

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3

High series of 0 on week 0
Low series of 0 on week 0

High average of 0.00 after bowling week 31
Low average of 0.00 after bowling week 31
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

— @ Average of your scores bowled that week
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